

Bharati Vidyapeeth's College of Engineering, Lavale, Pune

(Accredited by NAAC, Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to SPPU, Pune)

Email: iqac.bvcoel@bharatividyapeeth.edu

Website: http://bvcoe.bharatividyapeeth.edu

Internal Quality Assurance Cell

Action Taken Report 2019-20

Meeting No. 8

Date: 02/11/2019

ITEM	Points discussed	Action Taken
Item No 1	Confirm the minutes of previous meeting of IQAC.	The minutes of previous meetings are confirmed and uploaded at website.
Item No 2	Tracking progress of AQAR preparation	The AQAR review is taken.
Item No 3	AISHE Report	The institute has submitted AISHE data to Higher Education department.
Item No 4	Academic and Administrative Audit (Internal and External)	The review is taken.
Item No 5	NBA Preparation	The review is taken.
Item No 6	Any other matter with the permission of the chair	

Prof. Y.V. Kadam

IQAC Co-ordinator
Bharati Vidyapeeth's
College of Engineering.
Lavale, Pune

Dr. R. Patil
Dr. R. N. Patil
I/C PRINCIPAL
BHARATI VIDYAPEETH
COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, LAVALE
Tal-Mulshi, Dist. Pun



Bharati Vidyapeeth's College of Engineering, Lavale, Pune

(Accredited by NAAC, Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to SPPU, Pune)

Email: iqac.bvcoel@bharatividyapeeth.edu

Website: http://bvcoe.bharatividyapeeth.edu

Internal Quality Assurance Cell

Action Taken Report 2019-20

Meeting No. 9

ITEM	Points discussed	Action Taken
Item No 1	Confirm the minutes of previous meeting of IQAC.	The minutes of previous meetings are confirmed and uploaded at website.
Item No 2	Finalization of AQAR 2018-19 report	The AQAR review is taken and approved by the College Development Committee.
Item No 3	Review of National Conference preparation	The review is taken.
Item No 4	Monthly Report Review	The review is taken.
Item No 5	NBA Preparation	The review is taken.
Item No 6	Any other matter with the permission of the chair	

Prof. Y.V. Kadam

IQAC Co-ordinator
Bharati Vidyapeeth's
College of Engineering.
Lavale, Pune

I/C PRINCIPAL
BHARATI VIDYAPEETH
COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, LAVALE

Date: 28/12/2019

Tal-Mulshi, Dist. Pun-



Bharati Vidyapeeth's College of Engineering, Lavale, Pune

(Accredited by NAAC, Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to SPPU, Pune)

Email: igac.bvcoel@bharatividyapeeth.edu

Website: http://bvcoe.bharatividyapeeth.edu

Internal Quality Assurance Cell

Action Taken Report 2019-20

Meeting No. 10

Date: 07/03/2020

ITEM	Points discussed	Action Taken
Item No 1	Confirm the minutes of previous meeting of IQAC.	The minutes of previous meetings are confirmed and uploaded at website.
Item No 2	Review of National Conference preparation	The review is taken.
Item No 3	AICTE-CII Survey Participation	The institute is participated in the AICTE-CII Survey.
Item No 4	Student Satisfaction Survey form preparation	The SSS form is approved by the IQAC.
Item No 5	Organization and participation in various technical events	The necessary instructions are given to the Head of the departments.
Item No 6	Any other matter with the permission of the chair	

Prof. Y.V. Kadam

IQAC Co-ordinator
Bharati Vidyapeeth's
College of Engineering.

D.P.R.N.P.R.III

I/C PRINCIPAL

BHARATI VIDYAPEETH

COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, LAVALE

Tal-Mulshi, Dist. Pun